2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP2 2008-2009

Num Name Club/Team
0504 Allmendinger, Natalie Steinbach
0507 Larose, Maelie Wpg Gym Ctr
0503 McLachlan, Calista Brandon
0505 Speiss, Kyanna Neepawa
0506 Chartrand, Nevada Swan Valley
0502 Kehler, Rory Brandon
0501 ANONYMOUS Corydon Gym.
CCP2 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0513 Wiens, Ashley Steinbach
0511 Vaags, Stephanie Cooks Creek
0516 Maendel, Neveah Southport
0510 Struth, Lexa Brandon
0515 Caskey, Rylee Southport
0514 Stevenson, Crysten Neepawa
0517 Brandson, Billie Swan Valley
0512 Cuppage, Abigail Steinbach
0509 Scott, Pippa Corydon Gym.
0508 McKenna, Emily Corydon Gym.
CCP2 2011 A4

Num Name Club/Team
0526 Fontaine, Alanna Brandon
0521 Kerslake, Sophia Corydon Gym.
0529 Loeppky, Ava Morden
0525 Davidson, Jayda Brandon
0527 Opperman, Lux Brandon
0524 Workman, Greta Corydon Gym.
0528 Laviolette, Emery Gymcats
0518 ANONYMOUS Corydon Gym.
0523 ANONYMOUS Corydon Gym.
0519 ANONYMOUS Corydon Gym.

0522 Lewthwaite, Talya Corydon Gym.
CCP22011B

Num Name Club/Team
0539 Bryson, Sophia Spartans
0542 Defer, Nais Wpg Gym Ctr
0534 Tureckiy, Elizabeth Panthers
0533 Chandler, Madyson Neepawa
0530 Pichi, Madison Morden
0541 TerHorst, Hannah Swan Valley
0535 Benci, Ariel Prair. Reign
0532 Wiebe, Tori Morden
0540 Buchanan, Madeline Swan Valley
0531 Turyshcheva, Viktoriia Morden
0538 Wollmann, Brooklyn Selkirk
0537 McNally, Olivia Selkirk

0536 Molinski, Isla

April 23, 2023 6:26:07 PM

Prair. Reign

Vault
Score Place
8.90010.03T
9.000 10.01
8.800 1005
8.950 1002
8.90010.03T
8.000 1006
6.97510.07

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.04T
8.8751002T
8.8751002T
8.75010.04T
8.6751007
8.650 1008
8.950 1001
8.700 10.06
8.400 10.09
8.35010.010

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.02
8.72510.03
8.97510.0]1
8.650 10.06T
8.57510.08
8.65010.06T
8.67510.04T
8.67510.04T
8.25010.010
8.500 10.09
7.45010.011

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.01
9.05010.02T
8.92510.04
9.05010.02T
8.62510.09T
8.82510.05
8.05010.013
8.72510.08
8.800 1006
8.62510.09T
8.450 10012
8.775 1007
8.55010.011

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.300 10.02
7.87510.07
9.000 1003
8.4251004
8.400 1005
8.2751006

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.275100]
9.22510.02
8.9751004
8.100 1008
8.4501005
8.2751007
7.000 10010
8.4251006
7.75010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0]
8.800 1002
8.450 1004
8.300 1005
8.200 1008
7.90010.09
8.4751003
8.2501006T
8.25010.06T
7.800 10011
7.85010.010

Ubars
Score Place
8.90010.03T
8.900 1003T
9.17510.0]
8.22510071
8.6501006
8.850 1005
9.07510.02
8.10010013
8.500 1009
8.12510012
8.5251008
8.6251007
8.27510010

Beam
Score Place
9.37510.03
9.42510.02
9.57510.01
9.12510.04
8.95010.05
8.875 1006
8.850 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.375100]
8.82510.07
8.750 1009
8.950 1006
9.22510.03
9.25010.02
8.47510010
9.17510.04
8.77510.08
9.05010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.35010.0]
9.100 10.06
9.250 10.02
9.17510.04
9.15010.05
8.47510011
8.62510010
8.700 1008
8.87510.07
8.65010.09

Beam
Score Place
9.47510.02
9.62510.0]
9.300 10.04
9.35010.03
9.225 1006
8.85010.09
9.27510.05
9.07510.07T
8.70010.01]
9.07510.07T
8.45010.012
8.775 10010
8.25010013

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.0]
9.083 10.02
9.000 10.03
8.116 1007
8.8161005
8.933 1004
8.666 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.13310.03
8.383 1009
8.500 1007
8.716 1004
8.316 10010
8.566 1006
9.166 10.0]
8.400 1008
8.650 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.01T
8.800 1007
9.050 10.01T
8.833 1006
8.9501003
8.866 1004
8.783 10.08T
8.783 10.08T
8.85010.05
7.96610.011
8.516 10010

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02T
9.050 10.02T
8.966 1006
9.066 10.01
8.983 1005
8.900 10.07T
8.900 10-07T
9.033 10.04
8.866 1009
8.700 10010
8.650 10011
741610013
8.166 10012

All-Around
Score Place
36.808 1T
36.808 1T
35250 3
35191 4
35.091 5
34208 6
32.766 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.325 1
36.108 2
35233 3
35.175 4
34716 5
34.666 6
34266 7
34.041 8
34.000 9
33.800 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 4
35675 6
35.575 7
35.033 11
34.900 13
34.566 15
34.408 17
34.333 18
34.050 20
33.141 23
32.466 24
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36.625 2
36.366 3
35.691 5
35.483 8
35.425 9
35.300 10
34.933 12
34.866 14
34.525 16
34.075 19
33.591 21
33.241 22

Page 1 of 10



2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP22012 A4

Num Name Club/Team
0114 Lang, Ava Neepawa
0116 Champagne, Madelyn Panthers
0117 Houghton, Macy Panthers
0107 Demers, Elaina Cooks Creek
0103 DuPaul, Summer Brandon
0106 Sun, Elva Brandon
0112 Sarmiento, Isabel Kips
0104 Ivey, Harlow Brandon
0110 Hansen, Danika Steinbach
0109 Buhler, Mercedes Steinbach
0101 Runke, Caitlyn Corydon Gym.
0113 Loutchan, Abby Morden
0115 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa
0111 Lafreniere, Averie Kips
0108 Porhownik, Lily Cooks Creek
0105 Matheson, Makayla Brandon
0102 Bicketon, Brielle Brandon
CCP22012B

Num Name Club/Team
0132 Dawson, Delaney Wpg Gym Ctr
0125 Krut, Keelie Selkirk
0134 Smart, Jaidyn Wpg Gym Ctr
0124 Abraham, Ainslee Selkirk
0118 Prest, Madison Panthers
0119 Siwanicz, Zoey Panthers
0121 Williams, Isla Panthers

0123 Zelinsky, Briella Prair. Reign
0133 Guenette, Gisele Wpg Gym Ctr
0131 Poole, Sofia Swan Valley
0128 Santos, Eva Spartans
0126 Preston, Ainsley Southport
0127 Gallant, Beckett Spartans
0130 McGregor, Layne Swan Valley
0120 Tasse, Alia Panthers
0122 LeSage, Aryanna Prair. Reign
0129 Sherstuck, Adelina Spartans
CCP22013 A4

Num Name Club/Team
0210 Laderoute, Emery Cooks Creek
0205 Mercure, Paisley Brandon
0201 Binions, Ivy Brandon
0211 Mariano, Lily Cooks Creek
0203 Davidson, Tarryn Brandon
0212 Laviolette, Harper Gymcats
0202 Collins, Brooke Brandon
0209 Hiscock, Brianna Cooks Creek
0206 Penner, Sophie Brandon
0213 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips
0204 Elliott, Kaley Brandon
0207 Webber, Suri Brandon
0208 Zetahb, Leva Brandon

April 23, 2023 6:26:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10-04
9.07510.05
9.20010.01T
9.02510.07
9.15010.03
9.20010.01T
9.050 10.06
8.77510.010
8.800 10.08T
8.62510.012
8.80010.08T
8.72510.01]
8.57510014T
8.600 10013
8.42510017
8.57510.014T
8.55010.016

Vault
Score Place
9.650 1001
9.02510.010T
9.15010.08T
9.22510.06T
9.25010.05
8.92510013
9.22510.06T
9.02510.010T
9.35010.02T
9.15010.08T
8.90010.014
8.650 10015
9.00010.012
9.35010.02T
8.42510016
9.300 10.04
8.37510.017

Vault
Score Place
8.8251007
8.75010.09
8.52510.011
8.9751001T
8.35010.013
8.9751001T
8.87510.05
8.92510.03
8.85010.06
8.800 1008
8.900 10.04
8.37510.012
8.700 10010

Ubars
Score Place
9.11610.02
9.20010.0]
9.10010.03
9.083 10.04
8.45010.01]
8.750 1007
8.850 1006
8.900 1005
8.55010.08
8.466 10010
8.48310.09
8.016 100712
7.85010.016
7.88310.015
8.000 10013
7.766 10017
7.95010.014

Ubars
Score Place
9.016 1003
9.366 1001
8.950 1004
8.666 1007T
9.15010.02
8.666 10.07T
8.833 1006
8.63310.010
8.500 10012
8.900 1005
8.666 10.07T
8.016 10014
8.566 10011
7.70010.017
7.93310.015
7.83310.016
8.216 10013

Ubars
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.750 1005
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03
8.900 10.04
8.27510010
8.4751007
8.3751008
7.87510.012
8.62510.06
8.35010.09
7.92510.011
7.37510.013

Beam
Score Place
9.28310.02
9.15010.05T
9.116 10.07
9.066 10.08
9.31610.0]
9.26610.03
8.733 10013
9.183 10.04
9.15010.05T
9.016 10.09T
8.81610.012
8.61610.014T
9.016 10.09T
8.55010.016
8.61610.014T
8.833 10011
831610017

Beam
Score Place
9.18310.07
9.41610.0]
9.200 10.04T
9.400 10.02
8.81610011
9.200 10.04T
8.93310.08T
9.333 1003
8.933 10.08T
8.61610013T
8.65010.012
9.200 10.04T
8.61610.013T
8.483 10016
8.850 10010
8.100 10017
8.60010.015

Beam
Score Place
9.21610.04
9.266 10.02
9.45010.01
8.700 10.010T
9.15010.05
8.800 1009
9.01610.08
9.066 10.07
9.23310.03
8.700 10.010T
8.48310.013
9.13310.06
8.666 10012

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.04
9.23310.02
9.15010.05
9.18310.03
9.30010.0]
8.916 1009
9.116 10.06
8.850 10011
9.016 10.07
8.966 1008
8.783 10012
8.733 10013
8.61610015
8.883 10010
8.716 10014
8.450 10016
8.200 10017

Floor
Score Place
9.2161001T
9.21610.01T
9.016 10.04
8.916 1006
8.900 1007
9.06610.03
8.850 10.08T
8.833 10010
8.8161001]
8.550 10014
8.933 1005
8.700 10013
8.200 10016T
8.783 10012
8.85010.08T
8.30010015
8.200 10016T

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
9.11610.02
8.600 1007
8.766 1005
8.883 1003
8.83310.04
8.450 1009
8.43310010
8.71610.06
8.533 1008
831610012
8.11610013
8.36610011

All-Around
Score Place
36.665 3
36.658 4
36.566 5
36357 6
36.216 8
36.132 10
35.749 15
35.708 16
35.516 18
35.073 21
34882 22
34.090 26
34.057 28
33916 29
33.757 30
33.624 31
33.016 34
All-Around
Score Place
37.065 1
37.023 2
36316 7
36.207 9
36.116 11
35.857 12
35.841 13
35.824 14
35.599 17
35.216 19
35.149 20
34566 23
34382 24
34316 25
34.058 27
33.533 32
33.391 33
All-Around
Score Place
36.566 2
35.882 6
35.775 8
35.591 10T
35.283 12
34.883 15
34816 16
34.799 17
34.674 18
34.658 19
34.049 21
33.549 22
33.107 24
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2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP2 2013 B

Num Name

0221 Zalluski, Reagan
0224 Girouard, Bryn
0223 Cox, Abigail
0227 Vieira, Enza
0222 Allard, Maya
0220 Reynolds, Kylie
0226 Salvador, Zoe
0215 Reino, Emma
0219 St-Jean, Anjulia
0225 McKague, Chloe
0214 Metzker, Leanne
0216 Rewucki, Rosalie
0217 Zaluski, Aria

CCP2 2013 A

Num Name

0306 Simcoe, Lindy
0313 Cyrenne, Brielle
0314 Gulash, Leah
0305 Semstone, Aria
0310 Laferriére, Leia
0307 Stanish, Jamie
0312 Kreshewski, Kylie
0311 McKim, Aly
0309 Toffan, Kaiya
0304 Phelan, Adley
0301 Brak, Victoria
0302 Limpright, Ella

CCP2 2013 B

Num Name

0325 Phung, Hannah
0323 Burjan, Brielle
0324 Delaquis, Reece
0327 Stedronsky, Audrey
0326 Sheridan, Amari
0315 Olfret, Julia

0317 Koster, Kendall
0321 Hardland, Hailey
0322 Huska, Desirae

0318 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

0316 Palanuk, Aubrey
0319 Trozzo, Maya
0320 Brannconier, Taryn

Club/Team

Neepawa
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

Neepawa
Panthers

Kips
Morden
Panthers
Kips
Kips
Kips

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Selkirk

Prair. Reign

Prairie View

Prair. Reign

Prairie View

Prairie View

Prair. Reign

Prair. Reign

Prair. Reign

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Selkirk
Silhouettes
Tamarack
Tamarack
Springers
Selkirk
Springers
Swan Valley

April 23, 2023 6:26:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.75010.07
9.02510.05
9.15010.02T
8.700 1008
9.15010.02T
9.15010.02T
8.900 1006
8.55010.01]
8.600 10010
8.05010013
8.65010.09
8.300 10012

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.800 1007
8.95010.04
9.12510.02
8.700 1009T
8.55010.01]
8.8751006
9.050 10.03
8.72510.08
8.900 10.05
8.700 10.09T
8.45010.012

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.02
9.40010.01
8.57510.013
9.07510.04
9.17510.03
8.900 1006
8.85010.07T
8.65010.012
8.67510.01]
8.97510.05
8.750 10010
8.85010.07T
8.800 10.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.30010.0]
9.100 10-02
8.7251005
8.950 1004
8.350 1008
8.6751006
8.12510010
8.300 1009
8.650 1007
7.80010.011
7.52510.012
7.40010-013

Ubars
Score Place
8.483 1005
9.31610.0]
9.200 10.02
8.600 1004
8.466 1006
8.2331008
8.016 10010
8.7831003
8.266 1007
8.2001009
7.883 10011
6.90010.012

Ubars
Score Place
9.16610.03
9.200 10.02
9.250 1001
8.866 1006
8.683 1007
9.13310.04
8.4331007]
8.6161008
8.966 1005
8.516 10010
8.13310013
8.55010.09
8.300 10012

Beam
Score Place
9.43310.0]
9.233 10.04
9.200 10.06T
8.966 10.010
9.38310.02
9.25010.03
9.03310.08
9.200 10.06T
9.21610.05
8.91610.01]
9.000 10.09
8.550 10013
8.633 10012

Beam
Score Place
9.21610.0]
8.966 10.03T
8.766 1009
8.850 1007
8.966 10.03T
8.900 10.06
9.066 10.02
8.416 10012
8.800 1008
8.51610010
8.45010.07]
8.966 10.03T

Beam
Score Place
9.683 10.0]
9.483 10.02
9.400 10.04
9.266 10.05T
9.43310.03
8.850 10010
9.266 10.05T
9.166 10.07
9.05010.08
8.71610.01]
9.033 10.09
8.683 10012
7.48310013

Floor
Score Place
9.31610.0]
9.11610.03
8.916 10.06T
9.25010.02
8.8161008
8.950 1005
8.733 1009
8.916 10.06T
8.966 1004
8.250 100 11T
8.533 10010
7.88310.013
8.25010011T

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.01T
8.82510.05T
8.800 1007
8.600 10011
8.87510.04
9.07510.01T
8.7751008
8.42510.012
8.8251005T
8.75010.09
8.72510.010
8.9751003

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.0]
9.12510.04
9.200 2T
9.200 10.02T
8.700 10011T
8.77510.07T
8.850 1006
8.77510.07T
8.32510.013
8.77510.07T
9.050 10.05
8.72510.010
8.700 100 11T

All-Around
Score Place
37.099 1
36399 3
36.241 4
36.091 5
35849 7
35700 9
35.591 10T
35.141 13
35.032 14
34416 20
33.383 23
32.608 25
32.583 26
All-Around
Score Place
36.074 5
35907 7
35.716 8
35.175 12
35.007 14
34,758 18
34,732 19
34.674 20
34616 21
34366 22
33.758 23
33.291 24
All-Around
Score Place
37.324 1
37.208 2
36425 3
36.407 4
35.991 6
35658 9
35.399 10
35.207 11
35.016 13
34,982 15
34.966 16
34.808 17
33.283 25
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2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP2 2014 A

Num Name Club/Team
0406 Dyck, Arabella Kips
0410 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers
0405 Casavant, Ava Gymcats
0412 Sourisseau, Selah Panthers
0404 Sorenson, Julianne Cooks Creek
0403 Janssen, Madison Cooks Creek
0409 Dressler, Natalie Panthers
0401 Kelso, Elliott Brandon
0408 Adedayo, Ini Panthers
0402 Pearce, Peighton Brandon
CCP2 2014 B

Num Name Club/Team
0422 McGregor, Skilyr Springers
0419 McMillan, Kenzie Spartans
0417 Cowling, Dayton Prairie View
0425 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
0421 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers
0424 Melo, Sofia Wpg Gym Ctr
0416 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign
0426 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr
0418 Garner, Natalie Selkirk
0420 Smith, Violet Spartans
0415 Pauls, Lauren Prair. Reign
0423 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack
0413 Tasse, Aminah Panthers
CCP2 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0436 Nahirniak, Emerson Prairie View
0428 Preston, Savannah Brandon
0427 Hart, Ellie Brandon
0438 Schroeder, Ayla Swan Valley
0437 Douklias, Jenny Springers
0430 Riglin-Ward, Payton Brandon
0432 Sawatzky, Emery Cooks Creek
0435 Penner, Taelyn Panthers
0431 Thevenot, Sarah Brandon
0433 Reinhardt, Allie Kips
0434 Schmall, Kennedy Kips
0429 Puppe, Etta Brandon
CCP3 2006-2008

Num Name Club/Team
1009 Penner, Quincy Tamarack
1007 Asham, Kailyn Southport
1008 Markus, Karlee Southport
1002 Lumgair, Rory Morden
1004 Sahulka, Felicity Gymcats
1003 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym.
1001 Rachul, Bo Morden
1005 Geake, Zoe Morden

April 23, 2023 6:26:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.9501002T
9.050 10.01
8.500 10.07
8.95010.02T
8.550 1006
8.650 1005
8.450 1008T
8.75010.04
8.400 10010
8.45010.08T

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.01
8.97510.04T
8.550 10013
9.02510.03
8.85010.09
8.92510.06
8.82510.010
8.97510.04T
8.750 100711
8.60010.012
9.07510.02
8.87510.08
8.900 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.01
8.67510.05
8.70010.04
8.87510.02
8.500 10.07T
8.500 10.07T
8.800 1003
8.400 1009
8.62510.06
8.300 10010
8.050 100711
6.15010.012

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.400 1001
9.300 10.03
9.05010.05
9.22510.04
8.85010.06
8.75010.07
8.65010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.5751006
8.9501003
8.7501004
9.02510.02
8.650 1005
8.500 1007
7.95010.010
8.3751009
8.4751008

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1007T
9.100 1004
9.175100]
9.12510.02T
8.500 1009
9.12510.02T
8.7751006
9.05010.05
8.750 1007T
8.47510010
8.125100171
7.87510.012
7.62510013

Ubars
Score Place
9.1751001T
9.15010.03
9.1751001T
8.77510.04
8.6251005
8.12510010
8.500 1006
8.1751009
8.4251007
8.2251008
7.700 10011
7.45010.012

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
8.9251003
8.9751002
8.4751005
7.20010.08
7.87510.06
8.800 1004
7.65010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.13310.02
9.28310.0]
8.983 10.04
8.76610.08
8.816 1007
8.883 1005
8.866 10.06
8.51610.09
8.40010.010

Beam
Score Place
9.41610.0]
9.28310.02
9.150 10.04
8.98310.07
9.25010.03
8.750 10011
9.083 10.06
8.68310.012
8.91610.09
9.116 10.05
8.850 10010
8.96610.08
8.48310013

Beam
Score Place
9.11610.03
9.28310.0]
9.000 10.06
9.083 10.04T
8.81610.07
9.15010.02
831610010
9.083 10.04T
8.40010.09
8.43310.08
8.26610.01]
8.25010.012

Beam
Score Place
8.72510.0]
8.12510.06T
8.12510.06T
8.200 10.04
8.57510.02
8.12510.06T
8.27510.03
8.15010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.900 10.04T
9.000 10.01T
9.000 10.01T
8.9501003
8.775 1006
8.900 10-04T
8.700 1007
8.52510.09
8.6751008
8.27510.010

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02
8.92510.06T
9.02510.03
8.700 100 10T
9.15010.01
8.92510.06T
8.97510.04
8.67510012
8.775 1009
8.700 100 10T
8.650 10013
8.8251008
8.95010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.01
8.750 1007
8.9751004
9.100 10.02
9.07510.03
8.9251005
8.775 1006
8.7251008
8.52510.09
8.42510.010
8.17510011
7.67510.012

Floor
Score Place
7.95010.07
8.600 1001
8.5251003
8.3251005
8.55010.02
8.47510.04
7.25010.08
7.975 1006

All-Around
Score Place
36.200 3
35758 6
35.733 8
35.633 11
35.116 14
35.016 15
34.533 19
34.091 20
33.966 21
33.600 23
All-Around
Score Place
36.341 1
36.283 2
35900 4
35833 5
35750 7
35.725 9
35.658 10
35.383 12
35.191 13
34.891 16
34.700 17
34.541 18
33.958 22
All-Around
Score Place
36.641 1
35858 2
35850 3
35833 4
35.016 5
34700 6
34.391 7
34.383 8
33975 9
33.383 10
32.191 11
29.525 12
All-Around
Score Place
35.400 1
35.050 2
34,925 3
34.050 4
33.550 5
33.325 6
33.075 7
32425 8
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2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP3 2009

Num Name Club/Team
1016 Suver, Gabriela Panthers
1014 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers
1022 Chatel , Layla Independent
1017 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
1011 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
1020 Stevenson, Taylor Swan Valley
1015 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers
1012 Redekop, Natalie Morden
1013 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
1019 Moffit, Casey Southport
1021 Cure, Janique Tamarack
1010 Harper, Caly Kips
CCP3 20104

Num Name Club/Team
0612 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign
0610 Nguyen, Emma Panthers
0614 Stewart, Eva Prair. Reign
0601 Moorehead, Addison Brandon
0608 Bear, Chloe Panthers
0616 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk
0615 McRae, Chloe Selkirk
0604 Vigini, Meadow Gymcats
0602 Unger, Hailey Brandon
0603 Devion, Evanece Cooks Creek
0607 Wollf, Layni Kips
0613 Kraemer, Allie Prair. Reign
0606 Nugent, MacKenna Kips
0611 Blundell, Avery Prair. Reign
0605 Decock, Anna Kips
CCP3 2010 B

Num Name Club/Team
0632 Marcoux, Maélle Wpg Gym Ctr
0631 Macharia, Utugi Wpg Gym Ctr
0629 Watson, Maya Swan Valley
0617 Schellenberg, Keira Selkirk
0633 Reyes, Gabbie Wpg Gym Ctr
0627 Gibson, Derica Springers
0628 Fortin, Faye Swan Valley
0626 Sacher, Lillian Spartans
0621 Henderson, Emily Southport
0620 Breland, Lily Southport
0624 Hammond, Emma Spartans
0634 Zorniak, Kya Wpg Gym Ctr
0630 SteMarie, Jessica Tamarack
0625 Pendulak, Mekenna Spartans
0622 Meadows-Maud, Mikayla Southport
0618 Delos Santos, Bianca Silhouettes
0623 De Luna, Emma Spartans
0619 Turner, Shanti Silhouettes

April 23,2023 6:26:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.09T
9.300 10.04
9.52510.01
9.05010.08
9.25010.05T
9.37510.03
8.72510012
9.400 10.02
9.200 10.07
9.02510.09T
9.25010.05T
8.875100711

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.04T
9.000 10-010T
9.050 10.09
9.12510.08
8.95010012T
9.35010.03
9.42510.02
9.45010.01
9.25010.04T
8.95010012T
9.25010.04T
8.75010.014
9.25010.04T
9.000 10-010T
8.27510015

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.07
9.700 1001
9.47510.03
9.400 10.04
8.97510.012
8.50010.018
9.02510.09
9.30010.05T
9.07510.08
8.87510014
8.95010.013
9.55010.02
9.300 10.05T
9.000 10-010T
9.00010.010T
8.80010.015T
8.77510.017
8.800 100 15T

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.17510.0]
8.200 1005
8.65010.03
8.15010.06
8.3751004
7.42510.08
7.37510.09
8.05010.07
7.22510.010
6.82510.011
6.100 10012

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.03
9.700 1001
9.200 10.06T
9.25010.04T
9.15010.08
8.55010.011
8.87510.010
9.25010.04T
9.37510.02
9.100 1009
8.200 10012
9.20010.06T
7.30010.014
7.90010-013
7.15010.015

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.27510.03
9.050 10.07T
9.000 1009
9.05010.07T
9.35010.0]
9.07510.05T
8.90010.012
8.95010010T
9.07510.05T
8.65010.013
8.55010.014
9.200 10.04
8.37510015
8.95010.010T
7.800 10.017
7.82510.016
7.10010.018

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.02
8.72510.06
8.95010.03
8.82510.05
9.12510.0]
7.57510011
8.900 1004
7.97510010
7.42510012
8.02510.08T
8.02510.08T
8.42510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.21610.0]
8.80010.09
9.18310.02
9.166 10.03
9.100 10.04
8.95010.05
8.63310.012
8.48310.014
8.65010071
8.066 10015
8.86610.07
8.933 1006
8.81610.08
8.783 10010
8.583 10013

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.18310.02
8.800 100711
8.683 10013
9.01610.05
9.033 10.04
8.75010.012
8.900 10.06T
8.900 10.06T
8.816 10010
9.083 10.03
8.18310.015
8.400 10014
8.883 1008
8.083 10016
8.86610.09
7.56610.017
7.00010.018

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01
8.900 1004
8.97510.02
8.9501003
8.800 1006
8.47510.010
8.500 1009
8.600 1007
8.550 1008
8.850 1005
8.02510011
7.50010.012

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.900 1003
8.883 1004
8.6161009
8.816 1006
9.066 10.02
8.866 1005
8.11610012
7.666 10.0 14
8.683 1008
8.20010010
7.63310.015
8.750 1007
7.70010.013
8.1831007]

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.316 10015
9.08310.03
9.23310.0]
8.850 1007
8.983 1004
8.883 1005
8.61610011
8.783 10.08T
8.783 10.08T
8.750 10010
8.866 1006
8.100 10016
8.566 10012
8.36610014
8.48310013
7.900 10.017
7.81610.018

All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
36.100 2
35650 3
35475 4
35325 5
33.800 6
33.550 7
33350 8
33225 9
33.125 10
32.125 11
30.900 12
All-Around
Score Place
36949 2
36.400 5
36.316 6T
36.157 8
36.016 9
35916 10
35.799 13
35.299 19
34941 22
34799 24
34.516 25T
34516 25T
34116 28
33.383 30
32.191 31
All-Around
Score Place
37.075 1
36474 3
36.408 4
36.316 6T
35.891 11
35.866 12
35.733 14
35.716 15
35.708 16
35.549 17
35.433 18
35.149 20
35.000 21
34824 23
34399 27
33.949 29
32.066 32
30.716 33
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2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP3 2011 A

Num Name

0709 Reid, Juliana

0707 Fandych, Avery
0708 Fandych, McKenna
0702 Sissons, Elina
0715 Henton, Natalie
0706 Pratt-Petkau, Tehya
0711 Grant, Avery
0712 Hassett, Olivia
0714 Dyck, Kelsey

0716 Burkard, Jude
0705 Mills, Addison
0701 Dyer, Hazel

0703 Spina, Ilia

0710 Ghuman, Avleen
0704 ANONYMOUS
0713 Kucel, Izabella

CCP3 2011 B

Num Name

0719 Cousins, Adrianna
0732 Lowdon, Maelle
0733 Tran, Tifa

0718 Rocchio, Sierra
0731 Harder, Kyrie

0728 Langrell Holland, Audrey

0720 Krieser, Neelah

0725 Goodman, Ryann
0729 Fothergill, Molly
0726 Ustinski, Leeness
0721 Asselstine, Brooklyn
0730 Friesen, Sydney
0724 Bramwell, Evangeline
0723 Lake, Lilah

0727 Di Lullo, Aubrey
0722 Cabral, Daniella

CCP3 2012 A4

Num Name

0812 Bray, Shaelynn
0802 McPhee, Piper
0805 Matthews, Nyveah
0810 Lariviere, Lucie
0806 Olafson, Addison
0813 Altman, Yaelle
0803 Eisbrenner, Islay
0808 Viscount, Madison
0801 Smith, Tierney
0807 Swanarchuk, Vienna
0804 Evason, Kenzie
0809 Kellsey, Taya
0811 Pateman, Grace

0926 Singer-Abrams, Claudia

Club/Team

Cooks Creek
Cooks Creek
Cooks Creek
Corydon Gym.
Neepawa
Brandon

Kips

Kips

Morden

Prair. Reign
Brandon
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Kips

Club/Team

Prairie View
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr

Prair. Reign

Tamarack
Springers
Prairie View
Spartans
Swan Valley
Spartans
Prairie View
Tamarack
Spartans
Silhouettes
Springers
Silhouettes

Club/Team

Prairie View
Brandon
Kips
Panthers
Kips
Spartans
Kips

Kips
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Kips
Panthers
Panthers
Spartans

April 23, 2023 6:26:11 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1006
9.25010.05
9.42510.02
9.45010.01
9.35010.03
9.32510.04
9.100 1008
8.42510016
8.75010.0 14T
8.75010.0 14T
8.95010.010T
8.90010.012
9.000 10-09
9.17510.07
8.85010.013
8.95010010T

Vault
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.52510.02
9.200 1006
9.15010.08T
9.47510.03
9.37510.04
9.100 10010
9.02510.013
9.05010.012
8.95010.014
9.25010.05
8.90010.015
9.17510.07
9.07510.0711
8.25010.016
9.150 10.08T

Vault
Score Place
9.21610.02
9.18310.03
9.416 1001
9.133 10.04
9.066 10.05T
9.066 10.05T
9.01610.07
8.81610010
8.650 10014
8.800 10011
8.9161008T
8.700 10013
8.766 10012
8.91610.08T

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.35010.0]
9.25010.03T
9.20010.05
9.07510.07
8.300 10014
9.17510.06
9.25010.03T
9.000 1008
8.75010.011
8.95010.09
8.600 10013
8.800 10010
8.67510.012
6.900 10016
7.65010.015

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 10.05T
9.47510.0]
9.45010.02T
9.25010.07
9.35010.04
9.45010.02T
9.05010.010
9.10010.09
9.20010.08
9.300 10.05T
8.82510011
8.60010.012
6.95010.016
7.65010.0 14
8.55010.013
7.05010.015

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.700 10.04T
9.000 10.02
8.250 10010
8.300 1009
8.000 10011
8.700 10.04T
8.350 1008
8.85010.03
8.65010.06
8.50010.07
7.80010.012
6.10010.0 14
7.000 10013

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.283 10.02
8.683 1007
8.63310.010
8.81610.06
9.166 10.03T
8.250 10013
8.65010.09
8.46610.01]
9.166 10.03T
8.16610.014
9.066 10.05
8.100 10015
8.05010.016
8.66610.08
8.350 10012

Beam
Score Place
9.333100]
9.21610.02
9.083 10.05
9.18310.03
9.100 10.04
8.45010.010
8.716 1008
8.866 10.07
7.66610.0 14
7.916 10012
8.466 1009
8.28310.07]
8.88310.06
7.81610.013
6.266 10.016
7.10010.015

Beam
Score Place
8.78310.03
8.61610.06T
8.65010.05
8.816100]
8.800 1002
8.750 10.04
8.61610.06T
8.500 10-08T
8.283 10010
8.500 10.08T
8.166 10012
8.26610.01]
7.46610.0 14
7.71610.013

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.01
8.9751006
9.100 10.02
9.07510.03
9.025 10.04
8.800 1008
8.8751007
9.000 10.05
8.750 1009
827510014
8.550 10012
8.000 10015
8.65010017]
8.400 10013
8.700 10010
7.65010.016

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.01T
9.200 10.04
9.25010.03
9.35010.01T
8.9751007
9.12510.05
9.07510.06
8.800 1009
8.8751008
8.600 10010
7.87510.013
8.52510011
8.32510012
7.10010.015
7.32510014
6.97510.016

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.03
9.26610.0]
8.633 1007
9.23310.02
8.750 1005
8.733 1006
8.150 1009
8.450 1008
7.95010.010
741610013
7.483 10011
7.25010.014
8.783 1004
7.45010.012

All-Around
Score Place
37.125 3
36.858 7
36.458 8
36.358 10
36.266 11
35.591 14
35400 15
35.325 16
34966 17
34.941 18
34,616 21
34566 22
34550 23
34300 26
33.116 28
32.600 29
All-Around
Score Place
37.533 1
37416 2
36.983 4
36933 5
36.900 6
36400 9
35.941 12
35.791 13
34.791 19
34.766 20
34416 24
34308 25
33.333 27
31.641 30
30.391 31
30.275 32
All-Around
Score Place
36.282 7
35765 9
35.699 10
35432 12
34916 16
34.549 18
34.482 19
34.116 20
33.733 22
33.366 23
33.065 24
32.016 26
31.115 27
31.082 28
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2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP3 2012 B

Num Name

0822
0820
0826
0815
0824
0817
0827
0814
0818
0819
0821
0825
0823
0816

Friesen, Kristen
Enns, Maelle
Kulezycki, Kaiya
Manitowich, Marin
Hebert, Nevaeh
Bell, Meredith
Simard, Charlotte
Kaczmarz, Reese
Burley, Laine
Couzens, Aedre
Hillier, Kinley
Correa, Aria
Harris, Alyssa
Souque, Rielle

CCP3 2013 A

Num Name

0918
0911
0906
0902
0910
0916
0901
0912
0908
0917
0907
0914
0905
0903
0909
0904
0915
0913

Toet, Carmyn
Capina, Milaine
Betts, Daniella
Green- Unger, Rhythm
Black, Fiona
McCrea, Meleah
ANONYMOUS
Dolphin, Dayvanee
Durrant, Jianna
Okorom, Mela
Dillabough, Kennedy
Fehr, Sienna
Matthews, Savannah
Handy, Abigail
Miller, Emily
Hermenegildo, Ellena
Lopez, Melina
Dubeck, Grace

CCP3 2013 B

Num Name

0937
0930
0929
0928
0936
0931
0923
0921
0925
0920
0934
0927
0922
0932
0924
0933
0919

Hewitt, Madison
Whitlaw, Charlotte
Wengel, Elise
Munn, Carys
Frohlich, Sadie
Carrier, Brianna
Cordeiro, Grier
Kostecki, Michaela
Reimer, Madison
Brajczuk, Chloe
Bateman, Layla
Wight, Macy
Wiley, Brooklyn
Colburn, Kacey
Maclean, Ainsley
Derksen, Paige
Troung, Alivia

Club/Team

Tamarack
Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Tamarack
Springers
Selkirk
Spartans
Springers
Springers
Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Spartans

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Brandon
Panthers
Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Steinbach
Brandon
Kips
Brandon
Panthers
Panthers

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Springers
Springers
Springers

Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack

Spartans
Prairie View
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Prairie View
Tamarack
Spartans
Tamarack
Panthers

April 23, 2023 6:26:11 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.03T
9.25010.07
9.33310.05
9.616 1001
9.40010.03T
9.116 10.08T
9.300 1006
9.41610.02
9.016 10011
8.96610.013
9.116 10.08T
9.000 10012
9.100 10010
8.83310.014

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.06T
9.35010.02T
9.35010.02T
9.35010.02T
9.15010.08
9.200 1005
8.900 10.013T
9.05010011
9.47510.01
9.17510.06T
8.800 10015
8.700 10017
8.72510.016
9.10010.09T
9.10010.09T
8.900 10.013T
9.000 10012
7.47510018

Vault
Score Place
9.57510.0]1
9.200 10.09T
9.25010.04T
9.25010.04T
9.25010.04T
9.20010.09T
9.27510.03
9.17510.011T
9.22510.07T
8.900 10.017
9.15010.013
9.30010.02
8.92510016
9.22510.07T
9.02510.014T
9.17510011T
9.02510.0 14T

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.47510.0]
9.100 10.07T
9.000 10011
9.10010.07T
9.30010.03
9.100 10.07T
9.25010.04
9.07510.010
9.17510.05
9.15010.06
8.600 10012
8.350 10013
7.30010.0 14

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.800 10012
9.32510.02
8.60010-013
9.25010.05
9.12510.07T
9.12510.07T
9.27510.04
9.30010.03
8.55010.014
9.000 10011
9.02510.010
9.07510.09
8.35010.016
9.22510.06
8.42510.015
7.30010.017
6.10010.018

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.04
9.35010.03
9.000 10.06T
8.95010.08T
9.500 10.01
9.15010.05
8.75010.013T
8.95010.08T
8.50010016
8.82510011
8.90010.010
8.75010.013T
8.80010.012
9.37510.02
9.000 10-06T
8.72510.015
7.45010.017

Beam
Score Place
9.11610.03
8.883 1006
9.33310.0]
8.60010.010
9.000 10.05
8.650 1009
8.766 1008
7.90010.013
9.01610.04
8.85010.07
8.03310.012
9.26610.02
8.483 10011
7.60010.014

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.03T
9.27510.02
8.82510.07
9.05010.05
8.70010.01]
8.900 1006
8.77510.09T
9.47510.0]
7.95010.017
8.77510.09T
8.80010.08
8.32510.014
822510016
8.65010.012
8.30010.015
8.50010.013
9.12510.03T
6.20010.018

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.000 10.08
9.07510.06
9.250 10.02
9.17510.03T
9.17510.03T
8.87510.010
8.67510.012
9.100 10.05
8.900 1009
9.025 10.07
8.27510015
8.40010.014
7.17510017
8.450 10013
8.20010.016
8.82510.07]

Floor
Score Place
9.266 10.04
9.466 10.0 |
9.050 10.06
9.366 10.02
8.950 1007
9.35010.03
8.866 1008
9.066 10.05
8.183 10011
8.116 10012
8.716 1009
7.81610.014
8.016 10013
8.350 10010

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02T
9.116 1001
8.916 1004
9.050 10.02T
8.833 1005
8.550 1008
8.783 1006
7.233 10016
8.23310014
8.38310.010T
8.266 10013
8.733 1007
8.483 1009
8.38310010T
7.766 10.015
8.300 10012
7.20010.017
5.73310.018

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02T
9.200 10.02T
9.40010.0]
8.933 1007
8.366 10014
8.500 10012
9.033 10.04
9.01610.05
8.9161008
8.900 1009
8.43310013
8.983 1006
851610011
8.65010010
7.85010.017
8.166 10015
8.116 10016

All-Around
Score Place
37.132 1
37.074 2
36.816 3
36.582 4
36.450 5
36.416 6
36.032 8
35.632 11
35.290 13
35.107 14
35.015 15
34.682 17
33.949 21
32.083 25
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 4
36.541 5
36.416 6
36.050 9
35.933 11T
35.775 14
35.583 16
35.033 20
34958 21
34883 22
34866 23
34783 24
34508 26
34483 27
34.391 29
34125 32
32.625 34
25.508 35
All-Around
Score Place
37.500 1
36.750 2
36.725 3
36.383 7
36.291 8
36.025 10
35.933 11T
35.816 13
35.741 15
35.525 17
35.508 18
35.308 19
34.641 25
34.425 28
34.325 30
34266 31
33.416 33
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2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP3 2014

Num Name
1036 Melnuk, Sadie

1025 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn
1037 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina

1026 Romeiro, Emma
1032 St-Hilaire, Sophie
1031 Speirs, Harper

1035 Armstrong, Kaliyah
1027 Veldhuisen, Hollind

1030 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke
1023 Csversko, Mackenzie

1034 Miller, Kenzie
1033 Sammut, Quinn
1024 Hillman, Tayla
1029 Pantel, Brielle
1028 Stetch, Hailey
1038 Pierson, Emmalyn

CCP3 2015

Num Name
1041 Percival, Mackenzie

1039 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley

1040 Miller, Journey

CCP42002-2007

Num Name

1302 Giesbrecht, Aliyah
1309 Flores, Zabrina

1306 Fulton, Mae

1305 Bourgeois, Kassidy
1307 Lowe, Kendra

1308 Reimer, Aubrey
1304 Moshkovich, Jessica
1303 Rangel, Jessica

1301 Kornelson, Taylor

CCP4 2008

Num Name

1312 Bajno, Abigayle
1316 Krynski, Andrea
1310 Afifi, Amelie
1313 Kaatz, Sadie
1311 Hannibal, Rachel
1314 Penner, Tatum

Club/Team

Springers
Brandon
Springers
Brandon
Panthers
Panthers
Springers
Brandon
Panthers
Brandon
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Brandon
Panthers
Kips
Tamarack

Club/Team
Kips
Brandon
Steinbach

Club/Team

Morden
Tamarack
Prairie View
Morden
Spartans
Tamarack
Spartans
Southport
Brandon

Club/Team
Kips

Southport
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Gymcats

Kips

April 23, 2023 6:26:12 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.600 10.01
9.150 10.05T
9.20010.04
9.300 10.02
8.87510010T
9.150 10.05T
8.900 10.09
8.600 100 12T
9.07510.07
8.97510.08
8.600 10-012T
8.40010.015
8.87510010T
8.42510014
8.000 10016

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1001
8.92510.02
8.10010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.25010.03
9.22510.04
9.52510.0]1
8.82510.08
9.000 10.05
8.95010.06
8.900 10.07
8.42510.09

Vault
Score Place
8.875100]
8.5251006
8.800 10.04
8.8251003
8.85010.02
8.6751005

Ubars
Score Place
9.47510.0]
9.02510.09T
9.45010.02
9.200 1006
9.27510.04
9.22510.05
9.02510.09T
8.800 10011
9.40010.03
8.550 10013
8.67510012
9.15010.08
9.17510.07
8.17510014
7.15010.015
6.400 10016

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1002
9.000 1001
7.85010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1003
8.925100]
8.4251004
8.000 1005
7.400 1006
8.8751002
5.800 10.07
5.50010.08
0.000 9

Ubars
Score Place
8.6751001T
7.82510.06
8.6751001T
8.2501003
8.15010.04T
8.15010.04T

Beam
Score Place
8.950 1006
9.07510.02
8.800 1008
9.25010.0]
9.05010.03
8.9751005
9.000 10.04
8.55010.010
8.87510.07
7.97510013
8.700 10.09
7.37510016
7.650 10.014
8.02510.012
8.5251007]
7.40010.015

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1002
8.25010.03
8.87510.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.050 10.02
8.85010.03
8.40010.05
8.250 1006
8.52510.04
7.35010.08
8.17510.07
7.20010.09

Beam
Score Place
8.925100]
8.82510.02
8.40010.04
8.75010.03
8.32510.05
8.150 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.0]
9.15010.04
9.400 10.02
9.050 10.05T
9.050 10.05T
8.800 1008
8.62510.010
9.17510.03
8.400 10011
8.700 1009
7.67510.014
8.82510.07
7.95010.013
7.65010.015
7.97510012
6.32510016

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.01
8.700 1002
7.77510.03

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.800 1003
8.650 1005
9.15010.0]
7.92510.06
5.600 10.09
8.77510.04
6.82510.07
6.27510.08

Floor
Score Place
8.700 1002
9.20010.0]
7.95010.05
7.92510.06
8.07510.04
8.1251003

All-Around
Score Place
37.100 1
36.850 2
36.800 3
36.700 4
36.675 5
35875 6
35800 7
35425 8
35275 9
34.300 10
34.025 11
33.950 12
33.175 13
32.725 14
32.075 15
28.125 16
All-Around
Score Place
36.125 1
34875 2
32.600 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.200 1
36.025 2
35150 3
35075 4
32400 5
32.000 6
30875 7
29.400 8
21.900 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.175 1
34375 2
33825 3
33.750 4
33400 5
33.100 6
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2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP4 2009

Num Name

1320 Courchaine, Addisyn
1330 Yufit, Romy
1319 Burgess, Kaitlyn
1322 Kishore, Surabhi
1321 Roopra, Celina
1328 Legal, Eva

1329 Paletta, Esme
1325 Penner, Georgia
1326 Kadzviti, Jessie
1327 Busch, Kaitlyn
1318 Barkley, Onyx
1324 Brown, Cassandra

Club/Team

Panthers

Wpg Gym Ctr
Neepawa
Panthers
Panthers
Tamarack
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Spartans
Springers
Kips

Prairie View

1323 Smigelski - Hildebrandt, PayRomir. Reign

CCP4 2010

Num Name

1212 Rodgers, Ella
1210 Ermak, Alina
1209 Leveille, Christina
1213 Chan, Alexa

1205 Kempthorne, Aislin
1204 Ellis, Jeanell

1202 ANONYMOUS
1214 Robson, Grace
1217 Teperto, Kennedy
1211 Sim, Emma

1207 Dueck, Ivy

1206 Roth, Elly

1203 Old, Sadie

1208 Wilson, Peyton
1201 Pauls, Anika
1215 Gross, Hope

CCP4 2011

Num Name

Club/Team

Spartans

Prair. Reign
Panthers
Springers

Kips

Brandon
Corydon Gym.
Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Prair. Reign
Kips

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Springers

Club/Team

1233 Fornoles, Daveen Abigail Springers

1235 Vokey, Cadence
1223 Dorge, Lea

1224 Moore, Maddyn
1222 Albrecht, Annika
1232 Ghuman, Avneet
1228 LaFleur, Charley
1231 Verity, Anna

1230 Rossnagel, Vayda
1221 Johnston, Mackenzie
1220 Johnson, Brooklyn
1226 Mckim, Kacey
1227 Guercio, Brie

1225 Tétrault, Mia

1219 Ramalho, Adrianna
1218 ANONYMOUS
1229 Heppner, Elena

Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Panthers
Springers
Spartans
Springers
Spartans
Brandon
Brandon
Prairie View
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Brandon
Corydon Gym.
Spartans

April 23, 2023 6:26:12 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.02T
9.30010.01
9.050 1006
9.15010.04
8.7751007
9.27510.02T
8.07510.013
8.75010.08T
8.75010.08T
8.55010.012
8.650100711
9.100 1005
8.700 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.700 10.0 1
8.900 10.07T
9.15010.03
9.35010.02
8.67510013
9.100 1004
8.85010.010T
8.87510.09
8.900 10.07T
8.85010.010T
8.950 1006
9.02510.05
8.32510015
8.600 10014
8.80010.012
8.000 10016

Vault
Score Place
9.72510.01
9.42510.02
8.9751006
8.80010.010
9.17510.03
9.12510.04T
8.85010.09
8.57510.014T
8.900 10.07
8.57510.0 14T
8.75010.012
9.12510.04T
8.77510.011
8.87510.08
7.72510.017
8.70010.013
8.25010.016

Ubars
Score Place
9.47510.0]
8.600 1006
8.500 1007T
8.87510.04
8.35010.010
8.650 1005
8.900 1003
8.50010.07T
8.100 10012
8.97510.02
8.50010.07T
7.67510.013
8.200100711

Ubars
Score Place
9.47510.0]
8.87510.05
8.700 7
8.6251008
8.72510.06
8.50010.010
9.35010.02
9.25010.03
9.12510.04
8.450 10012
7.62510.015
7.17510.016
8.5251009
7.97510.013
8.47510.011
7.75010.0 14

Ubars
Score Place
9.250 1001
9.100 10-04
8.900 1006
9.20010.03
8.77510.09
9.02510.05
8.42510011
8.850 1007
8.35010.013
9.22510.02
8.45010.010
8.800 1008
8.22510014
7.42510016
8.37510.012
7.52510.015
5.85010.017

Beam
Score Place
8.5751005
9.15010.0
8.8251003
8.67510.04
9.050 10.02
8.400 1009
8.550 1006
7.90010.010T
8.500 10.07T
7.35010.013
7.75010.012
7.900 100 10T
8.500 10.07T

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02T
9.07510.04
9.100 10.02T
8.700 10010
9.000 10.05
8.85010.06T
8.450 10014
8.500 100 12T
8.35010015
9.25010.0]
8.60010.01]
8.82510.08
8.850 10.06T
8.72510.09
7.80010.016
8.50010.012T

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.04T
9.02510.02
9.05010.01
8.95010.03
8.20010.010T
8.20010.010T
8.52510.07
8.550 1006
8.40010.08
7.80010.015
7.85010.014
7.50010.016
8.10010013
8.17510012
8.35010.09
6.87510.017
8.800 10.04T

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.07510.03
9.17510.0]
8.800 1006
8.6751008
8.52510.09
8.87510.04
8.750 1007
8.42510.010
8.8251005
827510011
7.72510012
0.000 13

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.07
9.27510.0]
9.15010.05
9.22510.03
9.25010.02
9.12510.06
8.900 1008
8.6751001]
8.75010010
8.37510012T
9.17510.04
8.87510.09
8.07510015
8.37510012T
7.65010.016
8.37510012T

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.27510.01
8.850 1006
8.72510.010
8.950 1005
8.550 100 12T
9.05010.03
8.55010012T
8.7751007
8.750 10.08T
9.000 20.04
8.42510.014
8.57510011
8.12510015
8.025 10016
8.750 10.08T
7.72510.017

All-Around
Score Place
36.475 1
36.125 2
35550 3
35.500 4
34.850 5T
34.850 5T
34400 7
33.900 8
33,775 9
33,700 10
33.175 11
32400 12
25400 13
All-Around
Score Place
37.375 1
36.125 2
36.100 3
35900 4
35.650 5
35575 6
35550 7
35300 8
35.125 9
34.925 10
34350 11
33.900 12
33.775 13
33.675 14
32.725 15
32.625 16
All-Around
Score Place
37.000 1
36.825 2
35775 3
35.675 4
35.100 5
34900 6
34.850 7
34.525 8
34425 9
34350 10
34.050 11
33.850 12
33.675 13
32.600 14
32.475 15
31.850 16
30.625 17
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2023 Manitoba CCP 2-4 Prov Championships

CCP4 2012 A4

Num Name Club/Team
1101 Hickman , Adrie Brandon
1103 Guenther, Logan Brandon
1105 Furkalo, Zoe Brandon
1106 Corgos, Aqiela Kips
1104 Johansen, Morgan Brandon
1102 Lenton, Harper Brandon
1109 Le, Izabelle Panthers
1107 Dueck, Ruby Kips
CCP42012B

Num Name Club/Team
1114 Nishi, Leah Springers
1111 Cunningham, Jaxine Spartans
1119 Mary, Rosey Wpg Gym Ctr
1116 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
1113 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
1118 Giesbrecht, Caleigh Tamarack
1115 Phillips, Momo Springers
1112 Toews, Olivia Spartans
1117 Hiebert, Browning Tamarack
1110 Sabourin, Aryanna Spartans
CCP4 2013

Num Name Club/Team
1123 Young, Zalika Panthers
1126 Merrifield, Lakyn Springers
1122 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
1125 Deschambault, Avery Springers
1120 Liwanag, Jaeden Kips
1124 Molinski Sereda , Kylyn Spartans
1121 Michiels, Kendyl Kips
CCP4 2014

Num Name Club/Team
1129 Le, Thea Panthers
1128 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers
1127 Prevost, Aubrey Panthers

April 23, 2023 6:26:13 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1005
8.85010.07
9.17510.04
9.42510.01
9.22510.03
9.400 10.02
8.800 1008
8.9751006

Vault
Score Place
9.42510.01
9.17510.02T
9.050 10.04
8.97510.06
8.80010.08T
9.02510.05
9.17510.02T
8.82510.07
8.800 10.08T
8.700 10010

Vault
Score Place
8.8251005
8.900 10.03T
8.7751006T
8.92510.02
8.950 1001
8.90010.03T
8.7751006T

Vault
Score Place
8.6501003
8.9751002
9.07510.01

Ubars
Score Place
8.7331003
8.933 1002
8.400 1006
8.583 1005
9.366 1001
7.68310.07
8.683 1004
5.80010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.983 1005
9.31610.03
9.25010.04
9.383100]
9.35010.02
8.516 1006
8.366 1009
8.383 1008
8.433 1007
6.80010-010

Ubars
Score Place
8.883 1004
9.18310.0]
8.9161002T
8.9161002T
8.200 1006
7.85010.07
8.533 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.716 1002
8.916100]
8.1161003

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.650 1004
8.800 1002
8.27510.07
7.45010.08
8.450 1005
8.350 1006
8.75010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.900 1004
9.275100]
7.90010.010
8.700 10.05
8.97510.03
8.62510.06
8.32510.07
8.2251008
8.02510.09

Beam
Score Place
9.325100]
8.87510.02
8.100 10.05T
8.52510.04
8.100 10.05T
8.800 1003
7.95010.07

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.0]
8.35010.03
8.67510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.07510.03
8.950 1004
8.9251005
8.800 1006
9.17510.02
8.725 1007
8.100 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.03
9.100 10.02
8.850 1005
9.17510.0]
8.42510.010
8.700 1008
8.500 1009
8.87510.04
8.800 1006
8.72510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.15010.03
9.32510.0]
8.400 1005
9.050 10.04
7.87510.06
7.85010.07

Floor
Score Place
8.975100]
8.800 1002
8.400 1003

All-Around
Score Place
36.183 4
35508 5
35325 17
35.208 10
34.841 11
34.708 12
34.558 14
31.625 18
All-Around
Score Place
36.558 1
36.491 2
36.425 3
35433 6
35275 8
35216 9
34.666 13
34.408 15
34.258 16
32.250 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.208 1
36.108 2
35.116 3
34766 4
34300 5
33425 6
33.108 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.091 1
35.041 2
34266 3

Page 10 of 10



